oyt 35 AM

—

Higher Education Department, Haryana

Consolidatad Stipend and Free Books Scheme For SC Perusing Higher Education

Dasiboard (fforms_nwis/Dashboard.aspx) / Applications List

Search

Academiz Session

2022-23 _
—————— e ——
Verification List
PENDING (0) APPROVED (195) REJECTED (0) SENT BACK FOR CORRECTION (3)
Sr  Student Name Memberld Course Course College
No
1 ANITA FXRU1968 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal
Choudhary
2 Poonam Kumari ROFF7415 .wo Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal
Choudhary
3  Renu EGJNG8E0  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal
Choudhary
4 Nisha BBYV1266 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - llI GCW Nangal
Choudhary
5  Ram Bhateri CNXC0488 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I GCw Nangal
Choudhary
6  NISHA PMRMB666 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - llI GCW Nangal
Choudhay
7  PRIYA CQKW7111  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal
Choudhary

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/fforms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

v _ Show

Mobile No

9671669223

8295238519

7340934373

9817297678

8813878832

9873516859

9785670961

s

PN\

Transaction No

C012420458236

C022324098387

C022324098395

C022324096787

C022324098441

C022324097132

022324098459

Amount

Disbursed

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

DISBURSED (FREE BOOKS) (195) M DISBURSED (STIPEND

Fund Transfer
Mode

PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS

PFMS

PFMS
'S

FFMS
..\.h\\ ¥

Transaction
Date
12/01/2024
13/02/2023
13/02/2023
13/02/2023

13/02/2023

13/02/2023

1,8, Gov, Collags for Woms:



o

-

20

21

23

PINKE KUMARY

SAPNA

RERKMA

NEERU

NAGINA

SARITA

SARQOJ

SANGEETA KUMARI

REEMA

SARITA

KAVITABAI

JyoTi

RINKAL

ARTI

GAYATRI

ARMD2780

WRCF0951

QDKU7380

KUTHES586

FEVZ3848

MOAL3444

HFAHS5359

NCLY0444

ZEZR6527

DYUK1013

YFXI16464

URRC3171

BFUS0129

NDVZ2853

ATSKE548

KVNPE221

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

sC

SC

SC

sC

sC

sC

SC

SC

SC

Bachelor of Arts (B.A)-1I

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - 1l

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - llI

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 1l

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 1l

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) -1l

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - llI

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - llI

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

https://harchhatravratti.nighereduhry.ac.infforms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

Higher Education Department, Haryana

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCw
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCw
Choudhary

Nangal

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCw
Choudhary

Nangal

GCWwW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

9728914642

8708684335

7495093147

9729602502

9817584609

9812965891

9050813698

9468032590

9467719264

9818991491

8307047478

9414829425

8901618040

8930043287

8307791276

9729883457

C022324101191

C022324096506

C022324097269

C022324098431

C022324096676

C022324097184

C022324096641

C022324098429

C022324098426

C022324098461

€022324098460

C022324096559

C022324098455

C022324096962

C022324098458

C022324098382

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

PFMS 13/02/2623
PFMS 1310212623
PFMS 13/02/2023
PFMS 13/02/2023
PFMS 13/02/2023
»
PFMS 13/02/2023
PFMS 13/02/2023
nan 13/02/2023
PFMS 13/02/2023
PFMS 13/02/2023
PFMS 13/02/2023
PFMS 13/02/2023
PFMS 13/02/2023
*
PFMS 13/02/2023
PFMS 13/02/2023
PFMS 13/02/2023

.-«.m.. Sovi, Soll

WA

RPN

sge for Woms:

Haag2! Choevaldery
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s

31

37

3e

lamana kumari
$or

Santosh

RANJANA

LALITA KUMARI

POOJA

WMANJIU

SARITA KUMARI

NISHA

Monikz

LALITA KUMARI

SUNILKUMARI

MONIKA

SONAM KUMARI

RAJANI

SONIA

et

VBYDOSTE

UVOUSDE6

GGVMT7315

NDHWB082

RRII0071

QWQI3577

VKAN4169

HSHY1777

HOBEDS41

BDLY8044

QTZB8835

LABAO290

ZRVN6660

ZNDM0864

DKKUE251

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

sC

SC

SC

. SC

o ——

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - 11l
Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - 11l
Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - 1l
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 1l
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 1l
Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - 1l
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) -1l
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 1l
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts A_lw..?..v - ]
Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - Il

mmo:m_oa of Arts (B.A.) - lll

https:/fharchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.inflorms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme
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Higher Education Department, Haryana

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCw
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCw
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal
GCw Nangal
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCw
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW Zm:mm_

e

Choudhary

9466770099

9813756061

8901393398

8901776377

9306213044

8053015665

9467973776

8814016915

8396973428

9467833556

9467833556

7056842697

9728914642

9053458872

8572022892

9416076691

C022324096645 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
v

C022324096493 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
€022324096455 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
€022324097244 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
€022324096475 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
€022324098440 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
€022324098414 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
€022324098421 12000 _uﬂa.m 13/02/2023
€022324098420 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
C022324098419 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
C022324096777 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
C022324098384 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
C022324096754 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
C022324098385 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
C022324098424 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
Oouwuwmx@@ﬁ 2000 i _uml_%_wwu. .

3, Q- Gu‘f hﬁ:a-. for Womm:

v Naagai Chowidary

313



40

41

43

45

45

47

48

49

50

51

53

55

SAPANA KUMARI

PRIYANKA

NEHA

NEETU

ANKITA

AARTI

KAREENA

Manisha

PRIYA

RAJANI

REKHA

Geeta

MANISHA

Sonam Kumari

DEEPIKA

SAROJ KUMARI

QPNOG995
RGVG4717
WHZJ3748
YLVTO0115
WVZ0O7831
NQBO0999
EZYE3235
HUWV4750 -
UXT19844
YUUKO0760
RTIGE6848
ZRBW5397
SJOWB322
NDWI18255
VZBW8515

EARES8202

SC

SC

sC

SC

sC

sC

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)- Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)- Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - i

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

w,. ::uw“::m3:3385&:.55308&C:Q.mo..::oqaml::w\mo_._:m\Oo__m.am\OS._mﬁm:vm:nmgmam
S,

000 _—

Higher Education Department, Haryana

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

Gcw
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

9050712053

9050712053

9467826897

9306376824

9466722950

9053123874

9416378380

9053120721

8708368046

8901415477

8901415477

7340934373

9996790473

9050361492

9996755690

8053327830

C022324096646

C022324096642

C022324098443

C022324098444

C022324098463

C022324098464

€022324098465

C022324098466

C022324098430

€022324098468

C022324098413

C022324098394

€022324088383

C022324098462

C022324098416

C022324096987

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

PEMS
PFMS
PEMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PEMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS

PFMS

13/02/2023

13/02/2023

13/02/2023

13/02/2023

13/02/2023

13/02/2023

13/02/2023

13/02/2023

13/02/2023

13/02/2023

13/02/2023

13/02/2023

13/02/2023

13/02/2023

13/02/2023

ﬂ2oﬁﬁm”

3,6, Sovy, Gollage

v Meegai Choucihary

for Womss.
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Higher Education Department, Haryana

PREETH KTWT8178 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 1l GCW Nangal 9306262105 (022324096757 12000 PFMS 13/02/20232

Choudhary
5T PRIYANKA PJRYS017 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCwW Nangal 8295792213 (022324098427 12000 PFMS 136212025
Choudhary
58 Kaal FSOBO671 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - llI GCwW Nangal 9053659315 (022324097041 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
Choudhary
58  KOMAL DNJH3211 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal 9416011876 (C022324098453 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
Choudhary E
80 KAREENA SBDA2093 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal 9466096315 C€022324098428 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
Choudhary
61 POOJA JRNHI399 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lll GCW Nangal 8168503519 (€022324096788 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
Choudhary
82  ANJALIBAI PQJF3899 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I GCW Nangal 8814805841 (022324096558 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
Choudhary
€3 SANJU KUMARI HAOD7640 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal 9050163076 C022324098397 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
Choudhary
84  Reatti Kumari arya JQVL9e928 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.} - I GCW Nangal 8684805974 (C022324098445 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
Choudhary
€5 GULESH KUMARI GVVNE297 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal 9996815155 (C0223240898439 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
Choudhary -
66 NEERU TZWF6271 sC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal 8930159896 (C022324098386 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
Choudhary
€7 MADHU BALA LTAWE804 sC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal 9896497249 C012420456284 12000 PFMS 12/01/2024
Choudhary
. -
€8  MINAKSHI USNW3037 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.} - I GCW Nangal 8816949892 (022324098432 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
Choudhary :
69 KUSUM DWINS5559 sC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal 9354832492 (C022324086505 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
Choudhary
70  SUPARI YIMQ7511 sSC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lll GCW Nangal 8708979936 C022324096998 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
Choudhary
71 SUMITRA WPAIBEST? SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal 8708997322 (022324096732 12000 PFMS 13/0: sﬁ
{
Choudhary fri
4 - r Wemve-
3.8, Gors, Sellege [
. ( Chovihe?

iy ag3
https://harchhatravratti higheredubry.ac.infforms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme ~u Rets 5/13
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73

74

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

85

86

87

NEELAM

KARINA

RAVINA

SAROJ

ANJU

KIRAN

USHA KUMARI

SUMIT KUMARI

Kalpna

SHALU

KIRAN

PRIYA

PRIYA

jyoti

' SONIYA

RAVINA

SAXOT004

TXRZ6524

TXKV3482

GXMD8059

ZI1SD0415

CGOM2233

ZMORO0906

HCLPO0391

MQPC3552

LJSG1771

WJQT1142

YXNS8166

LCGN2684

PVXS1077

- JJFR8724

HCFE3966

SC

SC

SC

SC

sC

SC

sC

SC

sC

sC

SC

sC

SC

sC

: 8C

sC

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 1l

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lil

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - llI

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 1l

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - llI

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - llI

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Ill

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - II

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Ill

~! Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) -1l ——

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

Higher Education Department, Haryana

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

8053277688 (022324098398

9050943969

8607947616

8053887014

7404345248

7404345248

8307939493

8053975516

9467541361

8053975516

9991623278

7015043415

7827419664

8708112198

+

9813220560 -

7027417988

C022324098388

C022324096655

C022324096043

C022324096653

C022324095989

C022324096651

C022324095940

C022324096652

C022324098436

C022324098457

C022324098392

C022324098393

C022324096654

C022324098467

C022324098437

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

e

PFMS 13/02/2023
PFMS 13/02/2023
PFMS 13/02/2023
PFMS 13/02/2023
PFMS 13/02/2023
PFMS 13/02/2023

A" 3
PFMS 13/02/2023
N
PFMS 13/02/2023
PFMS 13/02/2023
PFMS 13/02/2023
PFMS 13/02/2023
PFMS 13/02/2023
PFMS 13/02/2023
PFMS 13/02/2023

TPFMS T 131022023

PFMS 13/032023
W,
F 14 1p

3,8, Govey Gollaga for

Foiner

Hengal Chovuhery
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Higher Education Department, Haryana

+
SEEMA JWYTeS4a  SC Bachelor of Arts (BA) -1l GCwW Nangal 9350276828 (€022324098415 12000 PEMS 13/62/2023

Choudhary
82  PRIYANKA EX1QB7T15 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - 111 GCW Nangal 8199857132 (C022324096675 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
Choudhary
At
80 JYOTM MPAH1122 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - 1l GCwW Nangal 09671974904 (C022324096650 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
Choudhary
o1 USHA GBRF7304 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCwW Nangal 7404401671 C022324098456 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
Choudhary
82 GANGA QNYR7297 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal 8818066062 C€022324098422 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
Choudhary
93  manisha AFDZ1333 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I GCW Nangal 9350871396 (022324098442 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
Choudhary
%2 TEEJAKuman PEXR5154 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - 1l GCW Nangal 9350062479 (C022324098454 12000 PFMS 13/02/2C23
Choudhary
o5 nikita CNCH6539 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - llI GCw Nangal 9991302419 C022324096782 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
Choudhary
95 SANTOSH DJZG7983 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - llI GCW Nangal 9350175623 C022324097035 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
Choudhary
87 PINKI JYBZ8253 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal 9416817875 (C022324098433 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
: Choudhary
98 SANJUBAL REPQ2293 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCwW Nangal 9817519938 C012420458222 12000 PFMS 12/01/2024
Choudhary
9% BHATERI FSMK5275 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCw Nangal 9467723770 C012420458216 12000 PFMS 12/01/2024
Choudhary
100 Seema QXRM0402 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal 8053276445 C012420458259 12000 PFMS 12/01/2024
Choudhary
101  SAPNA UEXV6069 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) -] GCW Nangal 9050473768 (C012420458257 12000 PFMS 12/01/2024
Choudhary
102 Reena JLNF4046 sC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal 9813618745 (C022324098434 12000 PFMS 13/02/2023
Choudhary
102 KUMARI MANISHA AMPGT7419 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 1l GCW Nangal 8587916594 (C022324096586 12000 PFMS 13/02/2093
Choudhary . 2.\
o . 3
U1 9,8 Gave, Seilege for Womms
- Seeg 2 Chnoddhare

hitps://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.infforms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme m3
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110

113

114

115

11€

117

118

118

ABINA KUMARI

NISHA KUMARI

PUSHPA

SHEETAL KUMARI

MUSKAN MORWAL

SARGJ

MONIKA

RINKU KUMARI

KOMAL

KAJAL

MUSKAN

ANITA

arju

NACHITA

MANISHA KUMARI

PPLLS0GO

BZRH1606

YDBO1653

DXVG1457

SYMMO739

ZFSJ9035

BJRP1592

PQEB5562

MKBV5746

UKGY1544

DCTQ6602

UBUA4492

QQPK8538

DQEN9404

AMEF2944

WAVNA4520

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

sC

SC

SC

sC

SC

SC

sC

sC

sC

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.}- |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

https:/fharchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.infforms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

Higher Education Department, Haryana

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCw
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

9729483973

9817049683

9050484077

8307060764

9350556859

9306526289

9050569922

8053812487

8607947616

9050693041

7015023104

9306262105

8930322136

9991302419

9671669223

9468492891

€022324096585

C012420458253

C€012420458255

C€012420458256

€012420458254

C012420458258

C012420458260

C012420458246

C012420458244

C012420458247

C012420458243

C012420458241

C012420458240

C012420458248

C012420458249

C012420458234

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
e
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS

PFMS

13/02/2023

12/01/2024

12/01/2024

12/01/2024

12/01/2024

12/01/2024

12/01/2024

12/01/2024

12/01/2024

12/01/2024

12/01/2024

12/01/2024

12/01/2024

12/01/2024

12/01/2024

12/01/2Q24

-
i )

3,8, Sort, Srilage for &

Neagai Chowdhery

'] A
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Higher Education Department, Haryana

GGFV1861 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal 8890743686 (C012420458235 12000 PFMS 12/01/2024
Choudhary
/
RRWK3778 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal 9468212737 C012420458233 12000 PFMS 12/01/2024
Choudhary
CJKZ7982 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal 9416817802 C012420458223 12000 PFMS 12/01/2024
Choudhary
123 SONAM KUMARI EHYB0846 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal 9050414573 C012420458245 12000 PFMS 12/01/2024
Choudhary
124 KHAMOSH LYSS5264 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal 8053149593 (C012420458252 12000 PFMS 12/01/2024
Choudhary
>
125 NEHA SAIS2651 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal 9588130549 (C012420458251 12000 PFMS 12/01/2024
Choudhary
(U
126 SONU YWEP5474 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal 8396887713 (012420458242 12000 PFMS 12/01/2024
Choudhary
127 annu ZWzZQ2211 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal 9910683299 (C012420458250 12000 PFMS 12/01/2024
Choudhary
128  AAINA MPHJE768 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal 8307618863 (C032437980929 12000 PFMS 14/03/2024
Choudhary
128 EKTA HHVN9222 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal 8053619412 C012420458238 12000 PFMS 12/01/2024
Choudhary +
130 MANISHA FIFU3258 sC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - llI GCwW Nangal 9467260823 (€012420456285 12000 PFMS 12/01/2024
Choudhary
131 NISHA CJCP1490 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal 9467260823 (C012420456286 12000 PFMS 12/01/2024
Choudhary
132 RAJINI KUMARI PNZX6517 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A) -1 GCW Nangal 8930566337 C012420458232 12000 PFMS 12/01/2024
Choudhary
U an T usHAKUMART T T T lAFY2137 Ts6 T UBachelor of Arts (BAY-1 ' GCW'  Nangal | 7733079747 | C012420458208 | 12000 PN T 42012024 v
Choudhary
134 Versha kumari BCRX3220 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.} - | GCW Nangal 8307358938 C012420458231 12000 PFMS - 12/01/2024
Choudhary :
135 USHAKUMARI HHOO3381 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal 8901415477 C012420458206 12000 PFMS 12/0112024 .
/
Choudnary ; e friycrpad
3.4; Govt; Gollage for Womms

Wangs ThoRChET
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137

140

148

147

-t
'S
™

-\
H
w

151

PARTIBHA

monika

NACHITA

RABINA KUMARI

NIKITA

PAYAL

KALPANA NAGAR

PRIYA KUMARI

MANISHA BAI

isha

JYOTI

KOMAL

GUMV

3
D
o

0

BQDCT177

FZJR6600

QYLC4915

BAROG6344

WIAT3826

ZFLS7507

SIPZ9762

MFTP1008

SRWS9820

UIES5276

DRTG4373

PXBL2542

MODCB8940

TYGC7671

RJJW1610

SC

SC

sC

SC

sC

SC

SC

sC

SC

sC

sC

sC

sC

sC

SC

sC

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

https://harchhatravratti.nigheredunhry.ac.infforms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

Higher Education Department, Haryana

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

8053313083

9306165106

9813310750

9306829522

8307138137

9991983363

8053416285

9671390744

8107043627

8813015361

8708149594

9991787132

9982059970

7357843954

9928837161

9812702174

C012420458225

C012420458226

C012420458224

C012420458227

C012420458218

C012420458228

C012420458204

C012420458201

C012420458219

C012420458213

C€012420458202

€012420458203

C012420458217

C012420458220

C012420458221

C012420458199

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

Uﬂ?.‘m
PF m\w
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PENIS
PFMS
PFMIS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS

PFMS

PFMS
»

—

12/91/2024
12/01/2024

12/01/2024

12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024

12/01/2024 /
wm Qeimsip®
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156

57

158

180

161

163

164

1€5

166

167

PRIVANKA

KAaViTa

SONIVA

RAINI

NISHA

nesiam kuman

ARTI

RAMBHROSA

Anita

POONAM

Rawvinz kumari

KHUSHBU

Szjjana

PRIYA

NIKITA

POONAM

QBW\A280

PZAB4999

QTFM1591

KQLY0591

GJGP8093

ZDOH5095

UFIV7815

HTWB8142

EIMW5343

FATF8026

KQVF7693

DMNC1788

EYAHB904

YBUQS8286

NRJD3715

LFACA4740

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

sC

SC

SC

SC

sC

sC

SC

SsC

sC

SC

sC

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lll

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - llI

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) -1

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com) -1
Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com) - |
Bachelor of Commerce

(B.Com) -1

https://harchhatravratti _highereduhry.ac.infforms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

Higher Education Department, Haryana

GCwW Nangal
Choudhary

GCw Nangal
Choudhary

GCW Nangal
Choudhary

GCwW Nangal
Choudhary

GCW Nangal
Choudhary

GCW Nangal
Choudhary

GCW Nangal
Choudhary

GCwW Nangal
Choudhary

GCW Nangal
Choudhary

GCW Nangal
Choudhary

GCwW Nangal
Choudhary

GCW Nangal
Choudhary

GCW Nangal
Choudhary

GCW Nangal
Choudhary

GCwW Nangal
Choudhary

GCwW Nangal
Choudhary

9991270305

8053040946

9671342907

8930361283

9315173508

9896986704

9467473075

9896983901

8930681597

9416093464

7011759889

9416093464

8813821196

7042332134

9671531828

9817784954

C012420458200

C012420458195

C012420458194

C012420458207

C012420458214

C012420458215

C012420458205

C012420458191

C012420456288

C012420456287

C012420458193

C012420458192

C012420458209

C012420458261

C012420456089

C012420458229

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

PEMS
PEMS
PEMS
PEMS
PFMS
Uﬂ?‘,‘_m
PEMS
PEMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS

PFMS

-i.M\.ﬂq:. Erlaga for Wommo

12/01/2024
12/01/2G24
12/01/2G24
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024

12/01/2024 /uum\\
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SALONI

168 RITU

170 ANJU

171 PARTHANA KUMARI

172 Preeti

173 VERSHA

174 Jyomn

175 POOJA

176 MANISHA

77 PODUA

178 KUSUM

172 KOMAL

180 NIKITA

181 KAJAL GOTHWAL

182 KAVITA

183 ANCHAL

WLZD0488

BFKA2575

MKLR0851

AHUT1637

FSQY7517

ENRD7533

MYGS8920

SLML5282

KTHM8703

VRNES5024

FEIO6086

VKAV3835

KBLO7206

CQKX9777

NTEO1668

BTZH4802

sC

SC

SC

SC

sC

SC

SC

sC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Bachelor  of
(B.Com)- |

Bachelor  of
(B.Com)- |

Bachelor of
(B.Com)-1

Bachelor  of
(B.Com)-1il

Bachelor  of
(B.Com)-1ll

Bachelor of
(B.Com)-1ll

Bachelor of
(B.Com)-1l

Bachelor  of
(B.Com)- Il

Bachelor  of
(B.Com) -1l

Bachelor  of
(B.Com) - Il

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) -

Medical - Il

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) -

Medical - Il

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) -

Medical - Il

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) -

Medical - Il

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) -

Medical - Il

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) -

Medical - llI

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.infforms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

Higher Education Department, Haryana

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

9728016131

8053277688

8607817757

805913791

9728759730

9990220244

9050458537

9928837161

7027234279

9813634345

8395986011

8053912492

8930417487

9416117798

9671457283

9050204584

C012420458230

C012420458239

C012420458237

C022324096616

C022324096540

C022324096538

C012420456661

C022324098417

C022324096539

C022324098425

€022324098435

C022324098412

C022324098418

C022324098423

C022324098375

C022324098396

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

nnz.a
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
UK
PFMS
PEMS
nmim
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

(8

12/01/2024

12/01/2024

12/01/2024

13/02/2023

13/02/2023

13/02/2023

12/01/2024

13/02/2023

13/02/2023

13/02/2023

13/02/2023

13/02/2023

13/02/2023

13/02/2023

13/02/2023

dwdunamﬂwwfwmv\\
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187

180

81

182

185

Copyright Higher Education Department, Haryana © 2020-2021

TWINKLE

NEERU

KUMARI

LIAS PREETI

Eisha Kumani

RAVINA

RAJNI

KUMKUM

NIKITA

Muskan

Manisha

KAVITA KUMARI

Priya

PREETI

SKJQ2042

CSNZ9840

ZWKL3788

MUGT1360

HTNKS5402

LYZH5985

DRPL1202

DFTB8095

DMZL0391

GHQWS8304

QZEK5051

ZOANOB6E7

SC

sC

SC

SC

SC

sC

SC

SC

SC

sC

sC

sC

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) -
Medical - llI

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) -
Medical - llI

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) -
Medical - llI

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) -
Medical - 1

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) -
Medical - I

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) -
Medical - 1l

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) -
Medical - |

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) -
Medical - |

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.} -
Non Medical - |

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) -
Non Medical - |

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) -
Non Medical - 1lI

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) -
Non Medical - I

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.infforms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

Higher Education Department, Haryana

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

8168578536

9518435843

9813721285

8278537478

9991966757

7240618393

8901539367

9518439487

9466993007

8813906656

9050685809

9587843487

C022324098438

C022324097234

C012420456327

C012420458212

C022324098684

C012420458210

C012420458198

C012420458211

C012420458196

C012420458197

C012420456546

C012420456690

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
nnim
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS

PFMS

13/02/2023

12/01/2024
12/01/2024
13/02/2023
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024

12/01/2024

%\
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i

Higher Education Department, Haryana

onsolidated Stipend and Free Books Scheme For SC Perusing Higher Education

Dashboats (Torms_misDashboard aspx) /' Applications List

Search
Academic Session .
e 2022-23 v | show g ;
—_— — - ;
Verification List

PENDING (0) APPROVED (185) REJECTED (0) SENT BACK FOR CORRECTION (3) m o_mmcmmmo :ummm mooxmv:m& m o_mmcmmmo.mq_nmz-.@e

i R —
Sr Student Name Memberld Course Course College Transaction No Amount Fund Transfer Transaction
No Disbursed Mode Date
4
1 ANITA FXRU1968 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCw Nangal C082324373119 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary :
2  Poonam Kumari ROFF7415 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal C022330896022 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
Choudhary _
!
2  Renu EGJN6860  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.} - Il GCwW Nangal C022330896030 2000 PFMS i 17/02/2023
Choudhary -
i
5 1
4  Nisha BBYV1266 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal C022330894280 2000 PFMS m 17/02/2023
Choudhary 3
$  Ram Bhaten CNXC0488 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCw Nangal C022330896075 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
Choudhary 4
€ NISHA PMRM8666 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal C022330894655 2000 PFMS | 17/02/2023
Choudhary
7  PRIYA COKW7111  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal C022330896093 2000 PFMS ¢ QBP%
, /
Choudhary e
3,8, Sovy, Ceilaga for Homny

howdber
:zvm \\:mﬂn::m:mﬁms_ highereduhry.ac.infforms_mis/F 93100__mom\os.._mﬁmcnm:awn:mam Baaga C ’ n u
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v

19

21

22

23

PINKI KUMARI

SAPNA

REKHA

NAGINA

SARITA

SAROJ

SANGEETAKUMARI

REEMA

LALITA

SARITA

KAVITABAI

JYOoTi

RINKAL

ARTI

GAYATRI

ARMD2780

WRCF0951

QDKU7380

KUTHE586

FEVZ3848

MOAL3444

HFAHS5359

NCLY0444

ZEZRB527

DYUK1013

YFXI16464

URRC3171

BFUS0129

NDVZ2853

ATSK6548

KVNP8221

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

sC

sC

SC

SC

sC

sC

SC

sC

sC

SC

SC

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lll

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 1l

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

https://harchhatravratti highereduhry.ac.infforms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme
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Higher Education Department, Haryana

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

C022330899209

C022330893998

022320894811

022330896065

€022330894168

€022330894722

C022330894133

022330896063

C022330896060

€022330896095

C022330896094

C022330894051

C022330896089

C022330894466

C022330896092

C022330896017

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PEMS
PFMS
PFMS

PFMS

o~
Wl

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2023
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32

36

37

39

Santosh

RANJANA

LALITA KUMARI

POCJA

MANJU

PREETI

SARITA KUMARI

NISHA

Monika

LALITAKUMARI

SUNIL KUMARI

MONIKA

SONAM KUMARI

RAJANI

SONIA

tamana kuman

VBYDO57Q
UVOUS5966
LUYR2988
GGVM7315
NDHW8082
RRII0071
QWAQI3577
VKAN41 mw
HSHY1777
HOBE0S941
BDLY8044
QTZB8835
LABA0290
ZRVN6660
ZNDMO0864

DKKU6251

SC

sC

SC

SC

SC

sC

SC

SC

SC

SC

sC

sC

SC

SC

sC

sC

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 1l

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 1l

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 1l

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 1l

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 1l

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 1

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lll

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Ill

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
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Choudhary
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Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary
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Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

C022330894137

€022330893985

022330893947

€022330894788

022330893967

022330896074

C€022330896048

C022330896055

C022330896054

€022330896053

C022330894269

C022330896019

C022330894246

€022330896020

022330896058

C022330893949

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

PEMS 17/02/2023
PFEMS 17/02/2623
PEMS 17/02/2023
PFMS 17/02:2023
PFMS ., 71022023
PEMS 17/02/2023
PEMS® 17/02/2023
PFMS 17/02/2023
PFMS 17/02/2023
PFMS ) 17/02/2023
PFMS 17/02/2023
PFMS 17/02/2023
PFMS 17/02/2023
PFMS 17/02/2023
_u_u?_mo 17/02/2023
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43

45

o
o)

47

49

51

55

SAPANA KUMARI

PRIYANKA

NEHA

NEETU

ANKITA

AARTI

KAREENA

Manisha

PRIYA

RAJANI

REKHA

Geeta

MANISHA

Sonam Kumari

DEEPIKA

SAROJ KUMARI

QPNOG995

RGVG4717

WHZJ3748

YLVTO0115

WVZ0O7831

NQBO0999

EZYE3235

HUWV4750

UXTI9844

YUUKO0760

RTIG6848

ZRBW5397

SJOwe322

NDWI8255

VZBW8515

EARES8202

sC

sC

SC

SC

sC

SC

SC

SC

SC

sC

sC

SC

SC

SC

SC

sC

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 1l

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.} - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - 1

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lIl

Higher Education Department, Haryana

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

C022330894138

€022330894134

C022330896077

022330896078

022330896097

C022330896098

C022330896099

C022330896100

€022330896064

€022330896102

C022330896047

022330896029

€022330896018

C022330896096

€022330896050

C022330894489

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

PFMSe
PFMS.
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS

PFMS

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2
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61

€2

E3

€3

€7

gg

89

70

7

PREET!

PRIYANKA

Kajal

KOMAL

KAREENA

POOJA

ANJALI BAI

SANJU KUMARI

Ratti Kumari arya

GULESH KUMARI

NEERU

MADHU BALA

MINAKSHI

KUSUM

SUPARI

SUMITRA

KTWT8178

PJRYS5017

FSOB0671

DNJH3211

SBDA2083

JRNH9399

PQJF3899

HAOD7640

JQVL9928

GVVNGB297

TZWF6271

LTAW6E804

USNW3037

DWIN5559

YIMQ7511

WPAIBE57

SC

SC

sC

SC

sC

SC

SC

sC

sC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

sC

sC

Bachelor of Aris (B.A.) - lll

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - llI

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |l

Bachelor of Arts (B.A)- Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lll

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)- Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lll

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 11

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lll

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
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Choudhary
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Choudhary
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Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

022330894249

€022330896061

022330894555

022330896087

022330896062

€022330894281

C022330894050

C022330896032

022330896079

C022330896073

022330896021

€082324367085

C022330896066

C€022330893997

C022330894501

C022330894224

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFEMS

PFMS

PFMS, }

-

3,8, SQovt, €ollage for Wommee

17/02/2023
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Higher Education Department, Haryana

NEELAM SAXO7004 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCwW Nangal C022330896033 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
Choudhary

KARINA TXRZ6524  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I GCW Nangal C022330896023 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
Choudhary

RAVINA TXKV3482  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal 022330894147 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
Choudhary

75 SAROJ GXMDB8059 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.} - IlI GCw Nangal (€022330893422 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
Choudhary

76  ANJU ZISD0415 sc Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - IlI GCW Nangal 022330894145 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
Choudhary

E- 3

77 KIRAN CGOM2233 sC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal C€022330893370 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
Choudhary

78 USHAKUMARI ZMORO0906 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)} - 1l GCwW Nangal C022330894143 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
Choudhary

79  SUMIT KUMARI HCLP0391 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Ill GCwW Nangal C022330893315 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
Choudhary

80 Kalpna MQPC3552 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal C022330894144 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
Choudhary

81 SHALU LJSG1771 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - [I GCW Nangal C022330896070 2000 _u_u_sm. 17/02/2023
Choudhary

82 KIRAN wJQT1142 Sc Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal C€022330896091 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
Choudhary

€3 PRIYA ’ YXNS8166 SC - Bachelor of Arts (B.A.} - Il GCW Nangal C022330896027 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
Choudhary

g4 PRIYA LCGN2684 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I GCW Nangal C022330896028 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
Choudhary

85 jyofi PVXsS1077  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lll GCW Nangal C022330894146 2000 PFMS® 17/02/2023
Choudhary

86 SONIYA JJFR8724 sC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I GCW Nangal C022330896101 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
Choudhary

87 RAVINA HCFE3966 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCwW Nangal C022330896071 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023

Choudhary /t?\

e Fthileipal

1,4, Gove, Colloga for Tomes
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Higher Education Department, Haryana

ZWYT0544 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal 022330896049 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
Choudhary

PRIYANKA FXIQ6715  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal 022330894167 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
Choudhary

JYOTi MPAH1122 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal (022330894142 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
Choudhary

@1 USHA GBRF7304 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal (€022330896090 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
Choudhary

82 GANGA QNYR7297 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal 022330896056 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
Choudhary

83 manisha AFDZ1333 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal C€022330896076 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
Choudhary

a2  TEEJAKumari PEXR5154 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal CG22330896088 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
Choudhary

95  nikita CNCH6539 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCwW Nangal €022330894275 2000 PFMSa 17/02/2023
Choudhary

95 SANTOSH DJZG7993 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal C022330894549 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
Choudhary

57 PINKI JYBZ8253  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - II GCW Nangal C022330896067 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023

Choudhary :

98  SANJUBAI REPQ2299 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCw Nangal C082324373101 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary -

9% BHATERI FSMK5275 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal 082324373095 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary

100 Seema QXRM0402 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal C082324373146 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary

101  SAPNA UEXV6069  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - GCW Nangal C082324373144 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary

| 102 Reens JLNF4046  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal C022330896068 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
, Choudhary

103 KUMARI MANISHA AMPG7419 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lll GCW Nangal €022330894078 2000 PFMS 13/02/2023

Choudhary had G.vt 7

PSSy /| ]
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Higher Education Department, Haryana

ABINA KUMARI PPLLS060 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - Il GCw Nangal C022330894077 2000 PFMS 17/62/2623

Choudhary

NISHA KUMARI BZRH1606 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal C082324373140 2000 nmzm. 10/02/2G23
Choudhary

PUSHPA YDBO1653 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal C082324373142 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary

107 SHEETAL KUMARI DXVG1457  sC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCwW Nangal (C082324373143 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
: Choudhary

108 MUSKAN MORWAL SYMMO739  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal C082324373141 2000 PFMS 11/08/2023
Choudhary

108 ARTI ZFSJ9035s  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal C082324373145 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary

110 SAROJ BJRP1592 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I GCW Nangal C082324373147 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary

111 WMONKA PQEB5562 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCwW Nangal C082324373133 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary

112 RINKU KUMARI MKBV5746  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal C082324373131 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary

113 KOMAL UKGY1544 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCcw Nangal C082324373134 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary

a

114 KAJAL DCTQB602 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCw Nangal C082324373126 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary

115 MUSKAN UBUA4492 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal C082324373124 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary

118  ANITA QQPK8538 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCw Nangal C082324373123 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary

17 anu DQEN9404 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal (C082324373135 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary

118 NACHITA AMEF2944 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal C082324373136 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary

118 MANISHA KUMARI WAVN4520 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal C082324373117 2000 PFMS 1 /2023

Choudhary év.f\\

e PO
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133

134

135

SONAM KUMARI

KHAMOSH

SONU

annu

AAINA -

EKTA

MANISHA

NISHA

RAINI KUMARI

USHA KUMARI

Versha kumari

USHA KUMARI

GGFV1861

RRWK3778

CJKZ7982

EHYB0846

LYSS5264

SAIS2651

YWEP5474

ZWZQ2211

MPHJ6768

HHVN9222

FIFU3258

CJCP1490

PNZX6517

LAFY2137

BCRX3220

HHOO3381

sC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

sC

sC

sC

SC

SC

SsC

sC

SC

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - llI
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
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Higher Education Department, Haryana

GCw
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GCwW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

C082324373118

C082324373116

C082324373102

C082324373132

082324373139

082324373138

C082324373125

C082324373137

C012437924022

C082324373121

082324367086

C€082324367087

C082324373115

082324373080

C082324373114

€082324373078

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

E
PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS
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Higher Education Department, Haryana

PARTIBHA GUMV2880 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCwW Nangal C082324373104 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary
monika BQDC7177 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCwW Nangal (C082324373105 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary
NACHITA FZJR6600  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal C082324373103 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary
132 SUSMITA QYLC4915 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 1 GCwW Nangal C082324373106 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary
140 RABINA KUMARI BAROS344 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal C082324373097 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary
141 NIKITA WIAT3826 SsC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal (€082324373107 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary
122 PAYAL ZFLS7507  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal C082324373076 2000 PFMS® 11/08/2023
Choudhary
143  KALPANANAGAR SIPZ9762 sC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 1 GCW Nangal C082324373073 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary
142 PRIYAKUMARI MFTP1008 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal (C082324373098 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary
145 NEETU SRWS9820 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 1 GCW Nangal C082324373085 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary <
145 MANISHABAI UIES5276  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal C082324373074 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary
147  isha DRTG4373 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal C082324373075 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary
148  shaly PXBL2542 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal 082324373096 2000 PFMS 11/08/2023
Choudhary
143 Payal MODC8940 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal C082324373099 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
iy Choudhary

GOW sremmmaNangalgs 0623243731 00292000 spmms

sy s 150 3.JYO0T 5 hﬁmd\mﬂmﬁ.@%n ey Bachelor of Arts (B.A) 2. ;
‘ ; =g x Choudhary

151 KOMAL RJUW1610 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal C082324373071 2000 PEMS
Choudhary

——
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Higher Education Department, Haryana

QBWV9280 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCw Nangal C082324373072 2000 PFMS? 10/08/2023
: Choudhary
KAVITA PZAB4999  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | Gew Nangal C082324373067 2000 PFMS - 10/08/2023
Choudhary
SONIYA QTFM1591  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCwW Nangal ~C082324373066 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary
155  RAJNI KQLY0591  sC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)- | GCwW Nangal 082324373079 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary
156 NISHA GJGP8093  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal C082324373093 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary
157 neelam kumari ZDOH5095 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | Gew Nangal C082324373094 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary
158  ARTI UFIV7815  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW - Nangal C082324373077 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary
153 RAMBHROSA HTWB8142 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCcw Nangal C082324373063 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary
160  Anita EIMW5343  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Ill GCW Nangal (082324367091 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary .
161 POONAM FATF8026  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal C082324367090 2000 PFMS" 10/08/2023
Choudhary 5
162 Ravina kumari KQVF7693 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal C082324373065 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary
163  KHUSHBU DMNC1788 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCwW Nangal C082324373064 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
| Choudhary
164 Sajjana EYAHB904  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I GCW Nangal C082324373081 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary
165 PRIYA YBUQB286 SC Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-1 GCW Nangal (C082324373148 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary
166  NIKITA NRJD3715  SC Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-1 GCW Nangal C082324366422 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary
167 POONAM LFAC4740 SC Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-1 GCW Nangal C082324373112 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023 ”
Choudhary é(\ |
right |
5,€, Ggvt, Sollogo for Tomss
alaagal Chovdhary 113

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.infforms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme



Higher Education Department, Haryana

WLZD0488  SC Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-1 GCW Nangal 082324373113 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary
BFKA2575  SC Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-1 GCW Nangal C082324373122 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary
MKLR0851  SC Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-1 GCW Nangal 082324373120 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Choudhary 2
171  PARTHANA KUMARI AHUT1637 SC Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) - GCW Nangal €022330894108 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
n Choudhary
172 Preeti FSQY7517 SC Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) - GCW Nangal C022330894032 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
11l Choudhary
173 VERSHA ENRD7533 SC Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) - GCW Nangal C022330894030 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
n Choudhary
174 JYom MYGS8920 SC Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) - GCW Nangal C082324368022 = 2000 PFMS 11/08/2023
I Choudhary
175 POOJA SLML5282 SC Bachelor of Commerce {B.Com) - GCW Nangal C022330896051 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
] Choudhary
176 MANISHA KTHM8703 SC Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) - GCW Nangal C022330894031 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
] Choudhary
177 POQJA VRNES5024 SC Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) - GCW Nangal C022330896059 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
i ] Choudhary
178 KUSUM FEIOB6086  SC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - GCW . Nangal C022330896069 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
Medical - Il Choudhary
*
175 KOMAL VKAV3835 SC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - GCW Nangal C022330896046 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
Medical - I Choudhary
180  NIKITA KBLO7206 SC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - GCW Nangal C022330896052 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
Medical - 1l Choudhary
181 KAJAL GOTHWAL CQKX9777 SC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - GCW Nangal C022330896057 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
Medical - I Choudhary
182 KAVITA NTEO1668 SC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - GCW Nangal C022330896010 2000 PFMS 17/02/2023
Medical - Il Choudhary
183 ANCHAL BTZH4802  SC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - GCW Nangal C022330896031 2000 PFMS 2/2023
. 7
Medical - Ill Choudhary e PriEtipal
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TWINKLE SKJIQ2042
, LU Bachelor of Science (B.Sc) - GCw Nangal C022330896072 2000 PEMS 1710212023
Medical - 11l Choudnary - {
RU SNZ {
U CSNZOB4D  SC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - GCW Nangal €022330894778 2000 PFMS 1716212023 |
Medical - Il Choudhary m
KUMAR] PRE |
vnan_ PREETI AUAS ZWKL3788 SC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc) - GCW Nangal C082324367188 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023 {
. Medical - Il {
ical - 11} Choudhary m
187  Eisha Kuman MUGT1360 SC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc) - GCW Nangal C082324373084 2000 PFMS fo0es2023 |
Medical - | GIOCQSNQ
188 RAVINA HTNK5402 SC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - GCW Nangal €022330898713 2000 PFMS 17/02/2623
Medical - 1l Choudhary
188 RAINI LYZH5985 SC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - GCW Nangal €082324373082 2000 prms® 10/08/2023
Medical - Il Choudhary
B0 KUMKUM DRPL1202 SC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - GCW Nangal (C082324373070 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Medical - | Choudhary
121 NIKITA DFTB809S SC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - GCW Nangal C082324373083 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Medical - | Choudhary
182 Muskan DMZL0391 SC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non GCW Nangal C082324373068 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Medical - | Choudhary
193 Manishs GHQW8304 SC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non GCW Nangal C082324373069 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Medical - | Choudhary -
192 KAVITAKUMARI QZEKS051 sC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non GCW Nangal C082324367697 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023
Medical - lll Choudhary
195 Prya ZOANDBE7  SC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non  GCW Nangal C082324368023 2000 PFMS 10/08/2023

Medical - Il Choudhary
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